
Attachment 2 
EIS Schedule 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
56 EIS Process 339 days? Wed 2/26/03 Wed 6/23/04
57 Preparation Plan Development 1 day? Wed 2/26/03 Wed 2/26/03
58 EIS Team Development 18 days? Wed 2/26/03 Fri 3/21/03
64 Draft EIS Development 130 days? Wed 2/26/03 Wed 8/27/03
65 Initial EIS team meeting 3 days Wed 4/9/03 Fri 4/11/03
66 Chapter 1- "Purpose & Need" 52 days? Mon 4/14/03 Tue 6/24/03
67 Preliminary Draft Chapter 1 11 days? Mon 4/14/03 Mon 4/28/03
68 Development of a preliminary draft Chapter 1 5 days Mon 4/14/03 Fri 4/18/03
69 Deadline for submission of preliminary draft Chapter 1 to the EIS team leader 0 days Fri 4/18/03 Fri 4/18/03
70 Distribution of preliminary draft Chapter 1 to team members for review 1 day Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/21/03
71 Team review of preliminary draft 4 days Tue 4/22/03 Fri 4/25/03
72 Team conference call to discuss and modify preliminary draft 1 day? Mon 4/28/03 Mon 4/28/03
73 Draft Chapter 1 21 days Tue 4/29/03 Tue 5/27/03
74 Development of draft based on conference call discussions/decisions 4 days Tue 4/29/03 Fri 5/2/03
75 Submission of draft to EIS team leader 0 days Fri 5/2/03 Fri 5/2/03
76 Consolidation of draft Chapters 1, 2 (partial), 3 & 4 (partial) into one document 5 days Wed 5/21/03 Tue 5/27/03
77 WO Group Review 3 days Tue 5/27/03 Fri 5/30/03
78 Distribution of draft Chapters 1, 2 (partial), 3 and 4 (partial) to WO Groupsand DOI for review 0 days Tue 5/27/03 Tue 5/27/03
79 Completion of WO Group and DOI review 2 days Wed 5/28/03 Thu 5/29/03
80 Meeting to review and discuss draft Chapters 1, 2 (partial), 3 and 4 (partial) 1 day Fri 5/30/03 Fri 5/30/03
81 Final Chapter 1 17 days Mon 6/2/03 Tue 6/24/03
82 Develop final Chapter 1 language 5 days Mon 6/2/03 Fri 6/6/03
83 Submission of final Chapter 1 to "Keeper" of Master Document 0 days Fri 6/6/03 Fri 6/6/03
84 Incorporation of final Chapters 1, 3 & 5 into master document 3 days Fri 6/20/03 Tue 6/24/03
85 Chapter 2 - "Description of Alternatives 70 days? Mon 4/14/03 Mon 7/21/03
86 Draft Outline 8 days? Mon 4/14/03 Wed 4/23/03
87 Development of a draft outline of Chapter 2 5 days Mon 4/14/03 Fri 4/18/03
88 Deadline for submission of draft outline to the EIS team leader 0 days Fri 4/18/03 Fri 4/18/03
89 AD-200; Deputy AD-200 & WO-220 GM Briefing 1 day? Tue 4/22/03 Tue 4/22/03
90 Provide feedback to team on briefing outcome 1 day? Wed 4/23/03 Wed 4/23/03
91 Preliminary Draft Chapter 2 8 days? Thu 4/24/03 Mon 5/5/03
92 Prepare preliminary draft language for known alternatives 5 days Thu 4/24/03 Wed 4/30/03
93 Distribution of preliminary draft Chapter 2 to team members for review 0 days Wed 4/30/03 Wed 4/30/03
94 Team review of preliminary draft Chapter 2 2 days Thu 5/1/03 Fri 5/2/03
95 Team conference call to discuss and modify preliminary draft Chapter 2 1 day? Mon 5/5/03 Mon 5/5/03
96 Draft Chapter 2 8 days? Mon 7/7/03 Wed 7/16/03
97 Development of draft Chapter 2 incorporating scoping comment analysis & WO review 5 days Mon 7/7/03 Fri 7/11/03
98 Submission of draft to EIS team leader 1 day? Mon 7/14/03 Mon 7/14/03
99 AD-200; Deputy AD-200 & WO-220 GM Briefing 1 day? Tue 7/15/03 Tue 7/15/03

100 Provide feedback to team on briefing outcome 1 day? Wed 7/16/03 Wed 7/16/03
101 Final Chapter 2 3 days Thu 7/17/03 Mon 7/21/03
102 Develop final Chapter 2 language 3 days Thu 7/17/03 Mon 7/21/03
103 Chapter 3 - Affected Environment 40 days? Mon 4/14/03 Fri 6/6/03
104 Draft Chapter 3 6 days? Mon 4/14/03 Mon 4/21/03
105 Development of draft Chapter 3 language 5 days Mon 4/14/03 Fri 4/18/03
106 Deadline for submission of draft Chapter 3 to the EIS team leader 0 days Fri 4/18/03 Fri 4/18/03
107 Review of draft Chapter 3 by team leader 1 day? Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/21/03
108 Final Chapter 3 5 days Mon 6/2/03 Fri 6/6/03
109 Develop final Chapter 3 language 5 days Mon 6/2/03 Fri 6/6/03
110 Deadline for submission of the final Chapter 3 language to the "keeper" of the Master document 0 days Fri 6/6/03 Fri 6/6/03
111 Chapter 4 - Environmental Consequences 68 days? Tue 5/6/03 Fri 8/8/03
112 Preliminary Draft Chapter 4 11 days? Tue 5/6/03 Tue 5/20/03
113 Development of preliminary draft Chapter 4 language for known alternatives 1 wk Tue 5/6/03 Mon 5/12/03
114 Deadline for submission of preliminary draft Chapter 4 for known alternatives to "keeper" of the Master document 0 days Mon 5/12/03 Mon 5/12/03
115 Consolidation preliminary draft sections for known alternatives into Master document 2 days Tue 5/13/03 Wed 5/14/03
116 Distribution of preliminary draft Chapter 4 to team members for review 0 days Wed 5/14/03 Wed 5/14/03
117 Team review of preliminary draft Chapter 4 3 days Thu 5/15/03 Mon 5/19/03
118 Team conference call to discuss and modify preliminary draft Chapter 4 1 day? Tue 5/20/03 Tue 5/20/03
119 Draft Chapter 4 9 days? Tue 7/22/03 Fri 8/1/03
120 Development of draft Chapter 4 5 days Tue 7/22/03 Mon 7/28/03
121 Deadline for submission of draft Chapter 4 for known alternatives to "keeper" of the Master document 0 days Mon 7/28/03 Mon 7/28/03
122 Consolidation draft sections for known alternatives into Master document 2 days Tue 7/29/03 Wed 7/30/03
123 Distribution of draft Chapter 4 to team members for review 0 days Wed 7/30/03 Wed 7/30/03
124 Team review of draft Chapter 4 1 day? Thu 7/31/03 Thu 7/31/03
125 Team conference call to discuss and modify draft Chapter 4 1 day? Fri 8/1/03 Fri 8/1/03
126 Final Chapter 4 5 days Mon 8/4/03 Fri 8/8/03
127 Develop final Chapter 4 language 3 days Mon 8/4/03 Wed 8/6/03
128 Deadline for submission of the final Chapter 4 language to the "keeper" of the Master document 0 days Wed 8/6/03 Wed 8/6/03
129 Consolidation of final Chapter 4 sections into Master document 2 days Thu 8/7/03 Fri 8/8/03
130 Chapter 5 - Consultation & Coordination 9 days? Mon 6/9/03 Thu 6/19/03
131 Draft Chapter 5 7 days? Mon 6/9/03 Tue 6/17/03
132 Development of draft Chapter5 2 days Mon 6/9/03 Tue 6/10/03
133 Deadline for submission of draft Chapter 5 to the "keeper" of the master document 0 days Tue 6/10/03 Tue 6/10/03
134 Consolidation of draft Chapter 5 submissions into master document 2 days Wed 6/11/03 Thu 6/12/03
135 Distribution of draft Chapter 5 to team members 0 days Thu 6/12/03 Thu 6/12/03
136 Team review of draft Chapter 5 2 days Fri 6/13/03 Mon 6/16/03
137 Team conference call to discuss and modify draft Chapter 5 1 day? Tue 6/17/03 Tue 6/17/03
138 Final Chapter 5 2 days Wed 6/18/03 Thu 6/19/03
139 Develop final Chapter 5 language 2 days Wed 6/18/03 Thu 6/19/03
140 Deadline for submission of the final Chapter 5 language to the "keeper" of the Master document 0 days Thu 6/19/03 Thu 6/19/03
141 Appendices 1 day? Wed 2/26/03 Wed 2/26/03
142
143 WO Group Review 13 days? Fri 8/8/03 Wed 8/27/03
144 Distribution of draft Chapters 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 to WO Groups and DOI for review 0 days Fri 8/8/03 Fri 8/8/03
145 Completion of WO Group and DOI review 5 days Mon 8/11/03 Fri 8/15/03
146 Deadline for submission of WO Group and DOI comments to EIS Team Leader 0 days Fri 8/15/03 Fri 8/15/03
147 Team Meeting to review comments and make revisions to the text. 5 days Mon 8/18/03 Fri 8/22/03
148 Deadline for submission of revised text to "keeper" of the master document 0 days Fri 8/22/03 Fri 8/22/03
149 Incorporation of all modifications into master document 2 days Mon 8/25/03 Tue 8/26/03
150 BLM Leadership Briefing 1 day? Wed 8/27/03 Wed 8/27/03
151
152 Final EIS Development 0 days Wed 2/26/03 Wed 2/26/03
153 Preliminary Final EIS Document 87 days Mon 2/16/04 Tue 6/15/04
154 Initial EIS team meeting 5 days Mon 2/16/04 Fri 2/20/04
155 Make modifications to Chapters 1, 3 and 5 2 wks Mon 2/23/04 Fri 3/5/04
156 Deadline for submission of Chapters 1, 3 and 5 to the "keeper" of the master document 0 days Fri 3/5/04 Fri 3/5/04
157 Team meeting to review changes to Chapters 2 and 4 3 days Mon 5/24/04 Wed 5/26/04
158 Make modifications to Chapters 2 and 4 1 wk Thu 5/27/04 Wed 6/2/04
159 Deadline for submission of modification to Chapters 2 and 4 to the "keeper" of the master document 0 days Wed 6/2/04 Wed 6/2/04
160 Incorporation of all changes into the master document 1 wk Thu 6/3/04 Wed 6/9/04
161 Distribution of preliminary final EIS to WO Groups and DOI for review 0 days Wed 6/9/04 Wed 6/9/04
162 Review of preliminary final EIS 2 days Thu 6/10/04 Fri 6/11/04
163 Meeting to review and discuss preliminary final EIS 2 days Mon 6/14/04 Tue 6/15/04
164 Final EIS Document 6 days Wed 6/16/04 Wed 6/23/04
165 Incorporation of review comments 1 wk Wed 6/16/04 Tue 6/22/04
166 BLM leadership briefing 1 day Wed 6/23/04 Wed 6/23/04

 


